Date
May 1
May 8
May 8
May 12
May 14
May 21
May 21
May 22
June 3
June 4
June 4
June 5

June 5

Time
2:00 PM

1:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
11:00 AM
2:30PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM

Organization
Island Harbour 50+ Club

Alderwood Retirement Centre (residents only)
Bauline to Bay Bulls 50+ Club Inc.

Trepassey 50+ Friendship Club

Yesterday’s Youth 50+ Club

Belleoram Fortune Bay North Shore 50+ Club
New Haven 50+ Club

New Triple Seniors Inc.

Humber Arm South 50+ Club

Cow Head Friendly 50+ Club

Rocky Harbour Pioneers 50+ Club

Catholic Women’s League

Corner Brook Rotary Club

Location
Hearts Delight - Islington

Witless Bay
Witless Bay
Trepassey

St. Mary’s
Belleoram
Hermitage
Milltown
Benoit’s Cove
Cow Head
Rocky Harbour
Corner Brook

Corner Brook



