

Date	Time	Organization	Location
May 1	2:00 PM	Island Harbour 50+ Club	Hearts Delight - Islington
May 8		Alderwood Retirement Centre (residents only)	Witless Bay
May 8	1:00 PM	Bauline to Bay Bulls 50+ Club Inc.	Witless Bay
May 12	11:00 AM	Trepassey 50+ Friendship Club	Trepassey
May 14	1:30 PM	Yesterday's Youth 50+ Club	St. Mary's
May 21	10:00 AM	Belleoram Fortune Bay North Shore 50+ Club	Belleoram
May 21	2:00 PM	New Haven 50+ Club	Hermitage
May 22	1:30 PM	New Triple Seniors Inc.	Milltown
June 3	3:00 PM	Humber Arm South 50+ Club	Benoit's Cove
June 4	11:00 AM	Cow Head Friendly 50+ Club	Cow Head
June 4	2:30 PM	Rocky Harbour Pioneers 50+ Club	Rocky Harbour
June 5	10:00 AM	Catholic Women's League	Corner Brook
June 5	12:30 PM	Corner Brook Rotary Club	Corner Brook